Msc

00 ~N OOk WN =

OO0 oo oo abs DB DSBASDMBESEDDBEDOOWWWOWWWWWWNNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDND=S 24 4 a4 a9 a4 a4 a0
N =2 O O©0oNOUH»WN-=OO00ONOOOOAPRMWN-=2LOO0LONOOOAPRAWN-=LOOOMNOOUPRAWN-=SOOOOWNOOOAPPMWN-=2O

Imie
TOMASZ
MICHAL
GUSTAW
BORYS
ALEKSANDER
MATEUSZ
HELENA
KAROL
EMILIA
OLIWIA
ZUZANNA
SZYMON
ZOFIA
ANTONI
BOCHENSKI
HANIA
GUSTAW
MICHALINA
JAN
ALEKSANDER
ALICJA
ARTUR
STANISLAW
MAJA
PATRYK
ADAM
ANNA
ZOFIA
HANNA
ALEKSANDRA
MARYSIA
OLIWIA
WIKTORIA
MALGORZATA
MARCEL
ADRIAN
ALEKSANDRA
SZYMON
MALGORZATA
LEON
WIT
SZYMON
MATYLDA
FILIP
MATYLDA
KONSTANCJA
LEO
KRZYSZTOF
JAKUB
ALEKSANDER
JAGODA
AGATA
PATRYK
FELICJA
SZYMON
MICHAL
NATALIA
NELLY
WIKTORIA
EMIL
LENA
SOSNICKA

Nazwisko

KABZINSKI
WOJCIK
LISSEWSKI
SULEK

GOLOS

GOLOS
SZELACHOWSKA
TRZECIAK
DAWICZEWSKA
MICHALAK
WIESNIAK
ZDUNEK
MUZYKA
KARCZMARCZYK
TOMEK
HRUSZOWIEC
LISEWSKI

LECH
SLEDZIEWSKI
GOLL
SZACHNOWSKA
FRYDRYCH
KORKOSZ
SZAROTA

SAK

MARKUS
MAZUREK
DABROWSKA
DABROWSKA
PARADOWSKA
KOSTRZEWSKA
ZELANIEC
WITKOWSKA
PARADOWSKA
GRUSZKA
KONDEJ
WOJCIK

JANCIK

DESKA
KOSMALA
WANAT
WOJCIECHOWSKI
WARACZYNSKA
ROMANOWSKI
WARACZYNSKA
SRUBARSKA
LACZKA
STANCZAK
GOZLINSKI
KUCHTA
CHOJNOWSKA
DESKA
ORLANSKI-WONIAK
SZELACHOWSKA
WOJCIK
JAROSZ
IGNATOWICZ
BUDZISZEWSKA
CZYZOWSKA
ROMANOWSKI
SZWED

EMILIA
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Park Skaryszewski

Numer

20
66
42
101
15
5
39
96
64
26
9
50
95
109
110
75
42
25
53
99
68
46
61
71
79
119
49
91
90
94
111
102
88
93
55
100
57
33
73
104
78
51
30
10
30
89
32
19
116
23
105
74
83
40
58
59
114
107

11
112
70
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Klub/Miasto
Warszawa

Warszawa
Otwock

SP 133/Bielany
ROXY
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Warszawa
Warszawa
ZAbki

Night Runners
Warszawa
Groty Team
Markie Team
warszawa

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
WARSZAWA
warszawa
WARSZAWA
Warszawa
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
Warszawa
Warszawa

www.leszekbiega.pl

Byledobiec Anin
ARTISTI.PL RUN-TEAM

Warszawa
WiAzowna
Warszawa
Warszawa

www.leszekbiega.pl
HKT TREP
Warszawa
Warszawa

Trucht Tarchomin Team
Warszawa
warszawa
Warszawa
warszawa
Warszawa
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M\ 1
M\ 2
M\3
M\ 4
M\5
M\ 6
K\ 1
M\7
K\ 2
K\3
K\4
M\ 8
K\5
M\ 9
M\ 10
K\ 6
M\ 11
K\7
M\ 12
M\ 13
K\ 8
M\ 14
M\ 15
K\ 9
M\ 16
M\ 17
K\ 10
K\ 11
K\ 12
K\ 13
K\ 14
K\ 15
K\ 16
K\17
M\ 18
M\ 19
K\ 18
M\ 20
K\ 19
M\ 21
M\ 22
M\ 23
K\ 20
M\ 24
K\ 21
K\ 22
M\ 25
M\ 26
M\ 27
M\ 28
K\ 23
K\ 24
M\ 29
K\ 25
M\ 30
M\ 31
K\ 26
K\ 27
K\ 28
M\ 32
K\ 29
K\ 30

Czas
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114
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00:01:26
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00:01:28
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:33
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:35
00:01:37
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:45
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:06
00:02:10
00:02:27
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:03:01
00:03:10
00:03:15
00:03:28
00:03:56
00:04:13
00:04:34
00:05:17



